External
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 220-240V
• CRI >70
• Power Factor >0.9
• Operating Temp -25 to +50°C
• Materials Die-Cast Aluminium
• IP Rating IP66
• Surge Protection 10Kv
• Spigot Size 60mm or 76mm
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 100,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 40 °C)
• Emergency Output N/A
Options Option Code
DALI 2.0 Dimmable +/D
Bespoke Columns Quoted to suit
QGlobe
Part Code Power Windage Efficacy Output Kelvin
QGLOBE-WS-500-2CCT
30W 0.21m2 108Lm/cW 3240Lm
3000K & 4000K45W 0.21m2 108Lm/cW 4860Lm
60W 0.21m2 108Lm/cW 6480Lm
Net Weight | 5.4kg
Dimensions Photometric Data
90mm
61
0m
m
500mm
60mm or 76mm
6-M10
QGlobe Features
IP66 Ingress
Protection
5m Cable
Flex
60/76mm
Spigot
10Kv Surge
Protection
QGlobe
Post-Top Luminaire
Accessories
Optional Add on
Built-In Photocell Sensor
Part Code: QGLOBE-PH-BRACKET
QGLOBE-WS-500-2CCT
Energy Efficiency Rating
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
F